P
rin
te
rs
H
ar
d
w

Maximum media width 305 mm (12.0")
Minimum media width 25 mm (1.0")
Product order code Description
AM6310-110V Tyco Electronics AM6310 dot matrix
printer – standard 110 V
AM6310-230V Tyco Electronics AM6310 dot matrix
printer – standard 230 V
AM6310D-110V Tyco Electronics AM6310 dot matrix
printer – dual tractor 110 V
AM6310D-230V Tyco Electronics AM6310 dot matrix
printer – dual tractor 230 V